
LASAGNA 29.95 (2) / 49.95 (4)

Meat or Vegetarian Lasagna, Caesar Salad, Garlic Bread and
Tiramisu

POT PIE 28.95 (2) / 48.95 (4)

Turkey or Beef Pot Pie with Carrot, Peas, Potatoes, Celery, Onion in
a rich Beschamel Sauce and topped with Crispy Puff Pastry, House
Salad with choice of Dressing and Fruit Cobbler

FAJITA DINNER 32.95 (2) / 52.95 (4)

Sizzling Beef or Chicken Fajita w/ Grilled Peppers and Onions,
Flour Tortillas, Charro Beans, Spanish Rice, Shredded Cheddar,
Sour Cream, Chips, Salsa and Tres Leches

BBQ DINNER

1 Pint of Potato Salad, 1 Pint of Cole Slaw, 1 Pint of Charro Beans,
Cornbread Muffins, BBQ Sauce and Fruit Cobbler

CURBSIDE AVAILABLE! 
Call us at (512) 334-2070 to place your order and time of pickup.

11 a.m. – 6 p.m.               Monday through Thursday
11 a.m. – 8 p.m.               Friday                
11 a.m. – 8 p.m.               Saturday               
11 a.m. – 6 p.m.               Sunday                 

Brisket - 1 lb.                                                  29.95 (2)

Ribs - 1 Full Rack                                            31.95 (2)

Pulled Pork - 1 lb.                                          25.95 (2)
 

Add 1 lb. Brisket 18.95 / 1 Rack Ribs 19.95 / 
1 lb. Pulled Pork 15.95

FAMILY MEALS
(Serves 2-4 persons)

HOURS FOR TAKEOUT
(Subject to Change)

TAKE OUT MENU

HOUSE SALAD 7.95

Mixed Greens, Tomato, Red Onion, Cucumber, Shredded Carrot,
your choice of Balsamic Vinaigrette, Ranch or Italian Dressing

CHOPPED SALAD 12.95

Chopped Romaine Lettuce, Chopped Tomato, Red Onion, Avocado,
Shredded Cheddar, Boiled Egg and Grilled Chicken with a
Jalapeno/Cilantro Ranch Dressing

CANYON BURGER & FRIES 12.95

Half Pound Beef Burger or Veggie Burger served on a Bun with
Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Onion and your choice of Cheese with side
of French Fries

PULLED PORK SANDWICH 11.95

BBQ Pulled Pork on a Bun with Pickles, Onion, Cole Slaw and
French Fries

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH 12.95

Italian Breaded Chicken Breast served Fried or Grilled on a Bun
with Provolone Cheese, Garlic Aioli, Lettuce, Tomato and Red
Onion served with French Fries

CATFISH OR SHRIMP BASKET 14.95

Southern Fried Catfish Fillets or Fried Shrimp served with Cole
Slaw, French Fries, Hush Puppies and Tartar Sauce

SALADS & SANDWICHES

CATFISH OR SHRIMP POBOY 13.95

Southern Fried Catfish or Fried Shrimp served Fried or Grilled on a
Bun with a Spicy Tartar Sauce, Shredded Lettuce, Chopped Tomato
and Pickles served with French Fries

The Produce is Organic, and Meats are “All Natural” when available.
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, 

or eggs may increase your risk food Borne Illness.

MEATLOAF DINNER 28.95 (2) / 48.95 (4)

Angus Beef Meatloaf topped with a Mushroom Demi Glace served
with Mashed Potatoes, Southwestern Corn, House Salad with
choice of Dressing, Fresh Baked Rolls and Fruit Cobbler



BLUE MOON

BUD LIGHT

COORS LIGHT

DOS EQUIS

FAT TIRE

MILLER LIGHT

MICHELOB ULTRA

SHINER BOCK

STASH IPA

STELLA

THIRSTY GOAT

3.00

2.50

2.50

3.00

3.00

2.50

2.75

3.00

3.50

3.50

3.00

BEER
(Individual Bottle)  

RED WINE SANGRIA

WHITE WINE SANGRIA

MARGARITA ON THE ROCKS

COSMOPOLITAN

MOSCOW MULE

SCREWDRIVER

5

5

7

8

7

6

COCKTAILS
(By the Glass)

BEER, WINE & 

COCKTAILS TO-GO

WHITE WINE
(Bottle Only)

ROBERT MONDAVI CHARDONNAY

KENDALL-JACKSON CHARDONNAY

CAYMUS CONUNDRUM

DUCKHORN DECOY SAUVIGNON BLANC

LAGARIA PINOT GRIGIO

CHATEAU ST MICHELLE RIESLING

BERINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL

PAVAN MOSCATO DOLCE

32

39

48

44

29

28

18

36

RED WINE
(Bottle Only)

GRAYSON CABERNET

STEAKHOUSE CABERNET

WILLIAM HILL CABERNET

DUCKHORN DECOY CABERNET

MCMANIS FAMILY MERLOT

MARKHAM MERLOT

MATUA PINOT NOIR

JACOBS CREEK SHIRAZ

LLAMA OLD VINE MALBEC

CLINE RED ZINFANDEL

29

31

38

54

38

49

39

37

38

38

Mixed beverage sales tax is imposed on the sale of each drink.

Mixed beverage sales tax is imposed on the sale of each drink.

CURBSIDE AVAILABLE! 
Call us at (512) 334-2070 to place your order and time of pickup.

11 a.m. – 6 p.m.               Monday through Thursday
11 a.m. – 8 p.m.               Friday                
11 a.m. – 8 p.m.               Saturday               
11 a.m. – 6 p.m.               Sunday                 

HOURS FOR TAKEOUT
(Subject to Change)


