

FAMILY MEALS

(Serves 2-4 persons)

LASAGNA

29.95 (2) / 49.95 (4)

Meat or Vegetarian Lasagna, Caesar Salad, Garlic Bread and Tiramisu

POT PIE

28.95 (2) / 48.95 (4)

Turkey or Beef Pot Pie with Carrot, Peas, Potatoes, Celery, Onion in a rich Beschamel Sauce and topped with Crispy Puff Pastry, House Salad with choice of Dressing and Fruit Cobbler

FAJITA DINNER

32.95 (2) / 52.95 (4)

Sizzling Beef or Chicken Fajita w/ Grilled Peppers and Onions, Flour Tortillas, Charro Beans, Spanish Rice, Shredded Cheddar, Sour Cream, Chips, Salsa and Tres Leches

MEATLOAF DINNER

28.95 (2) / 48.95 (4)

Angus Beef Meatloaf topped with a Mushroom Demi Glace served with Mashed Potatoes, Southwestern Corn, House Salad with choice of Dressing, Fresh Baked Rolls and Fruit Cobbler

BBQ DINNER

1 Pint of Potato Salad, 1 Pint of Cole Slaw, 1 Pint of Charro Beans, Cornbread Muffins, BBQ Sauce and Fruit Cobbler

BRISKET - 1 LB.	29.95 (2)
RIBS - 1 FULL RACK	31.95 (2)
PULLED PORK - 1 LB.	25.95 (2)

Add 1 lb. Brisket 18.95 / 1 Rack Ribs 19.95 / 1 lb. Pulled Pork 15.95

HOURS FOR TAKEOUT

(Subject to Change)

11 a.m. – 6 p.m. Monday through Thursday 11 a.m. – 8 p.m. Friday

11 a.m. – 8 p.m. Saturday 11 a.m. – 6 p.m. Sunday

CURBSIDE AVAILABLE!

Call us at (512) 334-2070 to place your order and time of pickup.

TAKE OUT MENU



SALADS & SANDWICHES

HOUSE SALAD

7.95

Mixed Greens, Tomato, Red Onion, Cucumber, Shredded Carrot, your choice of Balsamic Vinaigrette, Ranch or Italian Dressing

CHOPPED SALAD

12.95

Chopped Romaine Lettuce, Chopped Tomato, Red Onion, Avocado, Shredded Cheddar, Boiled Egg and Grilled Chicken with a Jalapeno/Cilantro Ranch Dressing

CANYON BURGER & FRIES

12.95

Half Pound Beef Burger or Veggie Burger served on a Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Onion and your choice of Cheese with side of French Fries

PULLED PORK SANDWICH

11.95

BBQ Pulled Pork on a Bun with Pickles, Onion, Cole Slaw and French Fries

CATFISH OR SHRIMP POBOY

13.95

Southern Fried Catfish or Fried Shrimp served Fried or Grilled on a Bun with a Spicy Tartar Sauce, Shredded Lettuce, Chopped Tomato and Pickles served with French Fries

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH

12.95

Italian Breaded Chicken Breast served Fried or Grilled on a Bun with Provolone Cheese, Garlic Aioli, Lettuce, Tomato and Red Onion served with French Fries

CATFISH OR SHRIMP BASKET

14.95

Southern Fried Catfish Fillets or Fried Shrimp served with Cole Slaw, French Fries, Hush Puppies and Tartar Sauce

The Produce is Organic, and Meats are "All Natural" when available. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk food Borne Illness.



BEER

(Individual Bottle)

BLUE MOON	3.00
BUD LIGHT	2.50
COORS LIGHT	2.50
DOS EQUIS	3.00
FAT TIRE	3.00
MILLER LIGHT	2.50
MICHELOB ULTRA	2.75
SHINER BOCK	3.00
STASH IPA	3.50
STELLA	3.50
THIRSTY GOAT	3.00

COCKTAILS

(By the Glass)

RED WINE SANGRIA	5
WHITE WINE SANGRIA	5
MARGARITA ON THE ROCKS	7
COSMOPOLITAN	8
MOSCOW MULE	7
SCREWDRIVER	6

Mixed beverage sales tax is imposed on the sale of each drink.

HOURS FOR TAKEOUT

(Subject to Change)

11 a.m. – 6 p.m. Monday through Thursday 11 a.m. – 8 p.m. Friday

11 a.m. – 8 p.m. Saturday 11 a.m. – 6 p.m. Sunday

CURBSIDE AVAILABLE!

Call us at (512) 334-2070 to place your order and time of pickup.

BEER, WINE & COCKTAILS TO-GO



WHITE WINE

(Bottle Only)

ROBERT MONDAVI CHARDONNAY	32
KENDALL-JACKSON CHARDONNAY	39
CAYMUS CONUNDRUM	48
DUCKHORN DECOY SAUVIGNON BLANC	44
LAGARIA PINOT GRIGIO	29
CHATEAU ST MICHELLE RIESLING	28
BERINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL	18
PAVAN MOSCATO DOLCE	36

RED WINE

(Bottle Only)

GRAYSON CABERNET	29
STEAKHOUSE CABERNET	31
WILLIAM HILL CABERNET	38
DUCKHORN DECOY CABERNET	54
MCMANIS FAMILY MERLOT	38
MARKHAM MERLOT	49
MATUA PINOT NOIR	39
JACOBS CREEK SHIRAZ	37
LLAMA OLD VINE MALBEC	38
CLINE DED ZINEANDEL	38

Mixed beverage sales tax is imposed on the sale of each drink.